Lady Modern

Modern

Senior Modern

Traditional

Senior Trad.

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Wild Bunch 2021

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

9. Oktober 2021

Ergebnisliste

Name
Halbartschlager Sarah (Sunray Eve)

Name
Siebenhand| Mario (Supermario)
Gruber Patrick (Long Dog)
Weisz Engelbert (Man In Black)
Erber Manfred (Jack Shadow)
Kronberger Robert (Old Redneck)
Hejl Christian (Devils Hand)
Résen Andreas (Butch Cassedy)
Lampesberger Dominik (Mc Lamp)
Murauer Alfred (Hausruck Kid)
Freinberger Thomas (Hoss)
Machaus Albert (Angry Al)

Name
Wiesbauer Dietmar (Doc Whisky)
Retzer Werner (Woodquarter)

Name
Ramharter Glinther (Nathaniel Reed)
Schachner Kurt (King Kurt)
Brunsteiner Christian (Shotgun Chris)
Haider Jirgen (Kid Morrison)

Name
Steiner Horst (Pancake Jack)
Lack Peter (Megaphone Man)

Verein
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Verein
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen
SWGS
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
CWF Hausruckwald
SSV Nibelungen
SWGS

Verein
SSV Nibelungen
SSV Nibelungen

Verein
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten
FSV 1864 Amstetten

Verein
HSV Steyr
FSV 1864 Amstetten
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Zeit
175,97
176,52
201,32
218,31
252,02
271,74
284,91
341,78
354,49
361,42
388,59

Zeit
362,51
397,18

Zeit
245,00
317,60
335,11
501,19

Zeit
305,85
361,05



